

THE M.O.M CREW FOUNDATION

"CAM'S DANZ JAM 2020"

FUNDRAISING CAMPAIGN

PATRON \$100-500 SILVER \$501-1,000

GOLD \$1,001-\$5,000

SOCIAL MEDIA RECOGNITION+PRODUCT PLACEMENT

PLATINUM \$5,001-\$10,000

SOCIAL MEDIA RECOGNITION+PRODUCT PLACEMENT +TRANSFERABLE PERSONALIZED VIRTUAL DANCE ANNOUNCEMENT (GREAT FOR LOW CONTACT GIFTS AND SENTIMENTAL PSA)

PROGRAM PARTNER \$10,001-\$20,000

SOCIAL MEDIA RECOGNITION+PRODUCT PLACEMENT+TRANSFERABLE PERSONAL VIRTUAL DANCE ANNOUNCEMENT+10 TRANSFERABLE COMPLIMENTARY DANCE CLASSES+ANNUAL WEBSITE LOGO PLACEMENT

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP \$20,001- BEYOND

SOCIAL MEDIA RECOGNITION+PRODUCT PLACEMENT+TRANSFERABLE PERSONALIZED VIRTUAL DANCE ANNOUNCEMENT+20 TRANSFERABLE COMPLIMENTARY DANCE CLASSES+2 HOURS OF PRIVATE DANCE INSTRUCTION (CAN BE HELD VIRTUALLY. GREAT FOR BIRTHDAY PARTIES, CORPORATE MEETINGS AND RETREATS, FAMILY GATHERINGS ETC), ANNUAL APPAREL LOGO PLACEMENT, ANNUAL WEBSITE LOGO PLACEMENT

WE ARE CONDUCTING AN AGGRESSIVE CAPITAL CAMPAIGN TO RAISE \$50,000 THROUGH DECEMBER 31,2020. THANK YOU IN ADVANCE FOR JOINING US IN OUR EFFORTS TO CONTINUE TO MOTIVATE AND INSPIRE OUR COMMUNITY TO STAY ACTIVE AND PURSUE FINE ARTS. ANY SIZE DONATION IS MORE THAN APPRECIATED. IF YOU CHOOSE NOT TO DONATE AT THIS TIME, PLEASE KEEP US LIFTED IN YOUR HEARTS CONTINUE TO CHECK BACK IN FOR MORE UPDATES. THE HEARTS WE AIM TO TOUCH GREATLY APPRECIATE YOUR CONSIDERATION.

Camille Thompson

Camille Thompson
Founder|Executive Director